GSlumyvadlova vypust 5/4“, click-clack, keramicka zatka, tortora mat

Objednaci kod:

Z akladni informace
Znacka:

Parametry
Barva:

Material:
Velikost zavitu:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:
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Gsl

Hnéda
Mosaz
514"
0.36 kg
1ks

2 roky

G3I

172



GSlumyvadlova vypust 5/4“, click-clack, keramicka zatka, tortora mat
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